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DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 6, 2012

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

PULLED OUT OPEN
SCHEDULED '\ \'crov/icE AM  PM
SYSTEM
WIDE 1,233 97.3% 13 20
2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY
Afternoon Peak
SCHEDULED AVAILABLE
DEMAND

LRV 114 106
F LINE 24 35
CABLE CAR 27 30
WOODS 164 192
KIRKLAND 113 129
FLYNN 103 115
POTRERO 40’ 49 53
POTRERO 60’ 42 55
PRESIDIO 121 140
TOTAL 757 855

SFMTA

Municipal Transportation Agency

WORKED
ON DAY OFF

29

SPARE RATIO

-1%
46%
11%
17%
14%
12%
8%
31%
16%
13%




3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM

Scheduled

WF

Cable Car 124

Flynn 198
Green 229
Kirkland 201
Potrero 222
Presidio 206
Woods 366
TOTAL 1,546

Total
Unavailable

23
40
49
39
30
39
67

287

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents
Time . Vehicle
Date Run | Line #

09:07 | 71 30 5624
12/06/12

09:28 | 124 | 48 8146
12/06/12

10:22 | 65 5 5617
12/06/12
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Location

Sick

19
27
16

18
21

116

Vacation | Unplanned
Leave

14
11

12 9

10 12

12

11 8

13 27

70 88

Nature of Occurrence
Action Taken

TOWNSEND & 4TH ST (OB) OPERATOR

20TH ST & 3RD ST (OB)

MARKET & 3RD ST (OB)

OPERATOR

ACCIDENT COACH & AUTO, NO
INJURY

Other
Reasons

O NN PP - O

13

Delay
Start = End

09:09 09:58
09:28 10:28

10:22  10:50

Service Day: December 6, 2012



Time ) Vehicle _ Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run ' Line Location -
Date # Action Taken Start | End
10:45 | 431 37 6256 |FORT MILEY (IB) FALL ALIGHTING/AID REFUSED  10:45  11:17
12/06/12
16:00 | 378 | 22 5450 |16TH STREET & POTRERO RENDERINGAID-AIDREFUSED  16:00  16:55
12/06/12 (OB)
16:02 | 181 9 8428 |POTRERO & 16TH STREET ROBBERY - STOLEN TABLET 16:02  16:41
12/06/12 (OB)
17:54 | 138 | 23 8426 |OAKDALE & TOLAND (IB) FALL ONBOARD-AIDREFUSED [17:54 18:53
12/06/12
Line Delays > 20 Minutes
Time ] Vehicle ) Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run | Line Location -
Date # Action Taken Start = End

There were no delays over twenty minutes.

Page 3 of 3

Service Day: December 6, 2012



