



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 6, 2012

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN <u>AM PM</u>		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	1,233	97.3%	13	20	29	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

			-
	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	106	-7%
F LINE	24	35	46%
CABLE CAR	27	30	11%
WOODS	164	192	17%
KIRKLAND	113	129	14%
FLYNN	103	115	12%
POTRERO 40'	49	53	8%
POTRERO 60'	42	55	31%
PRESIDIO	121	140	16%
TOTAL	757	855	13%



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	124	23	6	3	14	0
Flynn	198	40	19	9	11	1
Green	229	49	27	12	9	1
Kirkland	201	39	16	10	12	1
Potrero	222	30	9	12	7	2
Presidio	206	39	18	11	8	2
Woods	366	67	21	13	27	6
TOTAL	1,546	287	116	70	88	13

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Kuli	Line	#		Action Taken	Start	End
09:07 12/06/12	71	30	5624	TOWNSEND & 4TH ST (OB)	OPERATOR	09:09	09:58
09:28 12/06/12	124	48	8146	20TH ST & 3RD ST (OB)	OPERATOR	09:28	10:28
10:22 12/06/12	65	5	5617		ACCIDENT COACH & AUTO, NO INJURY	10:22	10:50

Time Dur	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	#		Action Taken	Start	End
10:45 12/06/12	431	37	6256	FORT MILEY (IB)	FALL ALIGHTING / AID REFUSED	10:45	11:17
16:00 12/06/12	378	22	5450	16TH STREET & POTRERO (OB)	RENDERING AID - AID REFUSED	16:00	16:55
16:02 12/06/12	181	9	8428	POTRERO & 16TH STREET (OB)	ROBBERY - STOLEN TABLET	16:02	16:41
17:54 12/06/12	138	23	8426	OAKDALE & TOLAND (IB)	FALL ON BOARD - AID REFUSED	17:54	18:53

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time	Run Line Vehicle Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay				
Date	Kull	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End

There were no delays over twenty minutes.